Survey Class of 2016 Post-Graduation Status
(Summer 2015, Fall 2015, and Spring 2016 Graduates)
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Post-Graduation Status by Colleges and
Schools Survey Class of 2016
(Summer 2015, Fall 2015, Spring 2016 Graduates)
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Median Reported Salary by School

Survey Class of 2016
(Summer 2015, Fall 2015, Spring 2016 Graduates)
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Median Reported Salary by School is calculated using data provided by those who are employed full-time in permanent positions.
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Most-Frequently Named Organizations Employing Graduates
Survey Class of 2016

(Summer 2015, Fall 2015, Spring 2016 Graduates)

UPMC (119) The Vanguard Group (6)
University of Pittsburgh (73) Amazon.com, Inc. (5)
PNC Financial Services, Inc. (29) Bechtel (5)
BNY Mellon a7) Giant Eagle (5)
AmeriCorps (11) Philips (5)
Deloitte Consulting (11) Teach for America (5)
FedEXx (20) Accenture 4)
PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP (9) Allegheny County 4)
Allegheny Health Network (8) Bayer 4)
DICK's Sporting Goods (8) Cerner 4)
Ernst & Young (8) Cigna 4)
Grant Thornton LLP (8) Connors Group 4)
Lockheed Matrtin (8) Eaton Corporation 4)
ADP (7 KPMG 4)
Children's Hospital of Philadelphia (6) Protiviti 4)
Epic Systems (6) Schlumberger 4)
Mylan (6) SEI Investments Company 4)
PPG Industries Inc. (6) Wells Fargo 4)
Siemens (6)

Of the 1,214 recent graduates who provided the name of their employer, 10% (119 of 1,214) indicated that they are employed with
UPMC, while 6% (73 of 1,214) reported that they are employed at the University of Pittsburgh.

UPMC, the University of Pittsburgh, PNC Financial Services, Inc., BNY Mellon, PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, and Deloitte
Consulting have all been on the Most-Frequently Named Organizations Employing Graduates list consecutively for the last eight
years (2009-2016).

DICK’S Sporting Goods and Eaton Corporation have made this list five out of the last seven years.

() = Number Reporting
Totals for Most-Frequently Named Organizations Employing Graduates include full-time, part-time, and temporary employment.



Most-Frequently Named College and Universities Enrolling Graduates
Survey Class of 2016

(Summer 2015, Fall 2015, Spring 2016 Graduates)

University of Pittsburgh (226) Georgetown University (5)
Temple University 17) Ohio University (5)
University of Pennsylvania (16) Slippery Rock University (5)
Duquesne University (12) University of lllinois (5)
Carnegie Mellon University (10) University of Virginia (5)
George Washington University (9) DeSales University (4)
Drexel University (8) Lake Erie College of Osteopathic Medicine 4)
Pennsylvania State University (8) Ohio State University (4)
Chatham University (7) University of Cincinnati (4)
Columbia University (7) University of Delaware (4)
University of Maryland (7) University of North Carolina 4)
Case Western Reserve University (6) University of Texas (4)
Community College of Allegheny County (6) Villanova University (4)
Duke University (6) West Virginia University (4)
Emory University (5) Wheeling Jesuit University (4)

Of the 629 recent graduates who provided the name of the institution where they are continuing their education, 33% (210 of 629)
indicated that they are attending the University of Pittsburgh.

The University of Pittsburgh, Temple University, and Duguesne University have all been in the top five on the Most-Frequently
Named Colleges and Universities Enrolling Graduates list consecutively for the last eight years (2009-2016).

() = Number Reporting
Totals for Most-Frequently Named Colleges and Universities Enrolling Graduates include full-time and part-time enrollment.





